All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 5/8/2023 16:10 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:55:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:12.241 +1.256 16:03:44.027 9 1:31.394 +20.003 16:06:38.367
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 8 1:12.365 +1.380 16:04:56.392 10 1:12.690 +1.299 16:07:51.057
1 1:15.504 +5.114 15:56:31.117 9 1:11.951 +0.966 16:06:08.343 11 1:11.391 16:09:02.448
2 1:13.480 +3.090 15:57:44.597 10 1:11.623 +0.638 16:07:19.966 12 1:12.497 +1.106 16:10:14.945
3 1:11.543 +1.153 15:58:56.140 1" 1:11.079 +0.094 16:08:31.045
4 1:12.066 +1.676 16:00:08.206 12 1:11.373 +0.388 16:09:42.418 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
5 1:10.390 16:01:18.596 13 1:11.343 +0.358 16:10:53.761 1 1:16.701 +4.620 15:56:36.312
6 1:11.855 +1.465 16:02:30.451 2 1:14.085 +2.004 15:57:50.397
7 1:11.086 +0.696 16:03:41.537 (6) Qasha Irfan 3 1:13.180 +1.099 15:59:03.577
8 1:11.561 +1.171 16:04:53.098 1 1:13.964 +2.778 15:56:28.504 4 1:12.707 +0.626 16:00:16.284
9 1:11.196 +0.806 16:06:04.294 2 1:12.056 +0.870 15:57:40.560 5 1:13.831 +1.750 16:01:30.115
10 1:10.990 +0.600 16:07:15.284 3 1:11.519 +0.333 15:58:52.079 6 1:12.599 +0.518 16:02:42.714
11 1:11.000 +0.610 16:08:26.284 4 1:11.327 +0.141 16:00:03.406 7 1:12.556 +0.475 16:03:55.270
12 1:11.847 +1.457 16:09:38.131 5 1:11.186 16:01:14.592 8 1:12.081 16:05:07.351
13 1:11.721 +1.331 16:10:49.852 6 1:11.745 +0.559 16:02:26.337 9 1:12.679 +0.598 16:06:20.030
7 1:11.213 +0.027 16:03:37.550 10 1:13.003 +0.922 16:07:33.033
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 8 1:11.592 +0.406 16:04:49.142 11 1:13.215 +1.134 16:08:46.248
1 1:15.049 +4.349 15:56:30.522 9 1:11.641 +0.455 16:06:00.783 12 1:12.208 +0.127 16:09:58.456
2 1:13.572 +2.872 15:57:44.094 10 1:11.673 +0.487 16:07:12.456 13 1:12.972 +0.891 16:11:11.428
3 1:11.603 +0.903 15:58:55.697 1" 1:11.970 +0.784 16:08:24.426
4 1:11.305 +0.605 16:00:07.002 12 1:11.228 +0.042 16:09:35.654 (7) Aryan Mikhail
5 1:10.809 +0.109 16:01:17.811 13 1:11.893 +0.707 16:10:47.547 1 1:21.427 +9.312 15:56:39.658
6 1:11.762 +1.062 16:02:29.573 2 1:14.511 +2.396 15:57:54.169
7 1:11.669 +0.969 16:03:41.242 (12) Fahim Naufal 3 1:12.476 +0.361 15:59:06.645
8 1:10.893 +0.193 16:04:52.135 1 1:16.365 +5.079 15:56:52.531 4 1:12.115 16:00:18.760
9 1:11.484 +0.784 16:06:03.619 2 1:13.185 +1.899 15:58:05.716 5 1:13.008 +0.893 16:01:31.768
10 1:10.700 16:07:14.319 3 1:12.089 +0.803 15:59:17.805 6 1:13.648 +1.533 16:02:45.416
11 1:11.074 +0.374 16:08:25.393 4 1:13.117 +1.831 16:00:30.922 7 1:14.131 +2.016 16:03:59.547
12 1:10.807 +0.107 16:09:36.200 5 1:12.205 +0.919 16:01:43.127 8 1:12.512 +0.397 16:05:12.059
13 1:11.862 +1.162 16:10:48.062 6 1:12.453 +1.167 16:02:55.580 9 1:13.630 +1.515 16:06:25.689
7 1:11.309 +0.023 16:04:06.889 10 1:12.901 +0.786 16:07:38.590
(10) Aidil Zariff 8 1:12.824 +1.538 16:05:19.713 11 1:13.671 +1.556 16:08:52.261
1 8:25.280 +7:14.335 16:04:08.401 9 1:11.286 16:06:30.999 12 1:13.000 +0.885 16:10:05.261
2 1:14.100 +3.155 16:05:22.501 10 1:11.311 +0.025 16:07:42.310
3 1:11.997 +1.052 16:06:34.498 1" 1:11.619 +0.333 16:08:53.929 (63) Wu Shangjing
4 1:11.810 +0.865 16:07:46.308 12 1:11.457 +0.171 16:10:05.386 1 1:16.533 +3.966 15:56:36.535
5 1:10.945 16:08:57.253 2 1:14.273 +1.706 15:57:50.808
6 1:11.135 +0.190 16:10:08.388 (11) Naufal Aryan 3 1:14.537 +1.970 15:59:05.345
1 1:17.865 +6.549 15:56:40.308 4 1:12.567 16:00:17.912
(78) Chen Sihang 2 1:13.122 +1.806 15:57:53.430 5 1:13.266 +0.699 16:01:31.178
1 1:16.628 +5.664 15:56:37.079 3 1:12.598 +1.282 15:59:06.028 6 1:13.118 +0.551 16:02:44.296
2 1:14.089 +3.125 15:57:51.168 4 1:12.469 +1.153 16:00:18.497 7 1:14.005 +1.438 16:03:58.301
3 1:13.366 +2.402 15:59:04.534 5 1:11.917 +0.601 16:01:30.414 8 1:13.076 +0.509 16:05:11.377
4 1:12.492 +1.528 16:00:17.026 6 1:12.576 +1.260 16:02:42.990 9 1:12.881 +0.314 16:06:24.258
5 1:11.918 +0.954 16:01:28.944 7 1:11.829 +0.513 16:03:54.819 10 1:12.752 +0.185 16:07:37.010
6 1:11.275 +0.311 16:02:40.219 8 1:11.667 +0.351 16:05:06.486 1 1:12.688 +0.121 16:08:49.698
7 1:12.043 +1.079 16:03:52.262 9 1:11.719 +0.403 16:06:18.205 12 1:13.141 +0.574 16:10:02.839
8 1:11.788 +0.824 16:05:04.050 10 1:11.445 +0.129 16:07:29.650
9 1:10.964 16:06:15.014 11 1:11.583 +0.267 16:08:41.233 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
10 1:11.425 +0.461 16:07:26.439 12 1:11.404 +0.088 16:09:52.637 1 1:15.192 +2.438 15:56:30.305
1 1:12.096 +1.132 16:08:38.535 13 1:11.316 16:11:03.953 2 1:16.039 +3.285 15:57:46.344
12 1:11.741 +0.777 16:09:50.276 3 1:13.144 +0.390 15:58:59.488
13 1:11.919 +0.955 16:11:02.195 (42) Ryder Mckenna 4 1:13.299 +0.545 16:00:12.787
1 1:16.809 +5.418 15:56:35.499 5 1:13.638 +0.884 16:01:26.425
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 2 1:12.529 +1.138 15:57:48.028 6 1:13.658 +0.904 16:02:40.083
1 1:14.722 +3.737 15:56:32.776 3 1:16.249 +4.858 15:59:04.277 7 1:13.544 +0.790 16:03:53.627
2 1:12.860 +1.875 15:57:45.636 4 1:12.505 +1.114 16:00:16.782 8 1:12.754 16:05:06.381
3 1:11.674 +0.689 15:58:57.310 5 1:11.611 +0.220 16:01:28.393 9 1:13.004 +0.250 16:06:19.385
4 1:11.438 +0.453 16:00:08.748 6 1:12.630 +1.239 16:02:41.023 10 1:13.403 +0.649 16:07:32.788
5 1:10.985 16:01:19.733 7 1:13.156 +1.765 16:03:54.179 11 1:13.177 +0.423 16:08:45.965
6 1:12.053 +1.068 16:02:31.786 8 1:12.794 +1.403 16:05:06.973 12 1:13.328 +0.574 16:09:59.293
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 5/8/2023 16:10 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:55:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:13.130 +0.376 16:11:12.423

(13) Saifullah Shahrol

1 1:19.024 +4.548 15:56:42.206
2 1:15.568 +1.092 15:57:57.774
3 1:14.949 +0.473 15:59:12.723
4 1:14.531 +0.055 16:00:27.254
5 1:15.277 +0.801 16:01:42.531
6 1:14.574 +0.098 16:02:57.105
7 1:15.986 +1.510 16:04:13.091
8 1:15.647 +1.171 16:05:28.738
9 1:15.522 +1.046 16:06:44.260
10 1:15.076 +0.600 16:07:59.336
1 1:14.476 16:09:13.812
12 1:16.512 +2.036 16:10:30.324
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:30.075 +7.975 15:56:58.955
2 1:25.014 +2.914 15:58:23.969
3 1:23.773 +1.673 15:59:47.742
4 1:22.411 +0.311 16:01:10.153
5 1:24.212 +2.112 16:02:34.365
6 1:26.657 +4.557 16:04:01.022
7 1:22.867 +0.767 16:05:23.889
8 1:23.287 +1.187 16:06:47.176
9 1:22.154 +0.054 16:08:09.330
10 1:22.100 16:09:31.430
1 1:29.725 +7.625 16:11:01.155
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